KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

68 01 160 SB

End Cutting Nipper
DIN ISO 5748

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Pliers

Head
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

e The head shape provides optimised movement when tightening steel

mesh knots during reinforced concrete work
e with cutting edges for soft and hard wire

e also suitable for twisting and cutting binding wire
e cutting edges additionally hardened; cutting edge hardness approx. 61

HRC

e cutter head: special high-grade tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

68 01 160 SB
4003773011675
black atramentized
polished

plastic coated

224 g

160 x 110 x 87 mm

028

@ 2.3 mm
4.0

21040302
EC002222
EC002222
AAAO947c004
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