

Product information

68 01 160 SB

End Cutting Nipper

DIN ISO 5748



- The head shape provides optimised movement when tightening steel mesh knots during reinforced concrete work with cutting edges for soft and hard wire
- also suitable for twisting and cutting binding wire
- cutting edges additionally hardened; cutting edge hardness approx. 61
- cutter head: special high-grade tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

Allgemein	
Article No.	68 01 160 SB
EAN	4003773011675
Pliers	black atramentized
Head	polished
Handles	plastic coated
weight	224 g
Dimensions	160 x 110 x 87 mm

Technische Attribute	
Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 2.8
Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)	Ø 2.3 mm
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)	Ø 4.0

Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
ETIM 5.0	EC002222
ETIM 6.0	EC002222
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA947c004

technical change and errors excepted